Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments
List of Abbreviations

Forests: A Natural Climate Solution

Theory: Societal Transformations, Corporatism, and

Forest Gains

Forest Losses, the Conservation Movement, and

Protected Areas

Rural-Urban Migration, Land Abandonment, and the

Spread of Secondary Forests

Planted Forests: Concessions, Plantations, and the
Strength of States

Agroforests I: The Spread of Silvopastures

Agroforests II: Restoring Agroforests in the Humid Tropics

Xi

XV

xvii

12

42

68

97

128

149



x e Contents

Resurgent Forests: A Qualitative Comparative Analysis

A Global Forest Transition?

Glossary
Notes
Bibliography
Index

175

198

217
219
247
269



